Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #69615: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1378 India GILBERT 4 FR 130.33 30 100.33 1 4

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 FR 139.56 17 122.56 2 3

621 Rose TUNSTALL 5 FR 141.09 30 111.09 3 2

1344 Jessica BELL 8 FR 144.90 34 110.90 4 1

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 6 FR 145.95 31 114.95 5 1

935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 7 FR 147.36 34 113.36 6 1

1164 Sarah DOOLAN 1 FR 153.89 0 153.89 7 1

1366 Sienna HOWARD 2 FR 158.05 8 150.05 8 1

Swim #2, Heat #69616: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 2 FR 95.68 0 95.68 1 4

1120 Healy RYAN 3 FR 99.14 2 97.14 2 3

942  Angus SLATER 7 FR 103.46 8 95.46 3 2

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 1 FR 110.86 0 110.86 4 1

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 5 FR 114.42 5 109.42 5 1

111 Phil HAYWARD 8 FR 120.75 9 111.75 6 1

619 Duncan LYON 6 FR 122.99 8 114.99 7 1

1356 Evelyn KERR 4 FR 0.00 3 -3.00 8 0 DNS
Swim #3, Heat #69617: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 FR 91.18 0 91.18 1 4

1243 Elise BOROZAN 6 FR 95.01 3 9201 2 3

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 5 FR 96.83 2 94.83 3 2

1346 Kara DAVOREN 8 FR 96.93 4 92093 4 1

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 3 FR 98.77 1 97.77 5 1

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 4 FR 98.92 2 96.92 6 1

620 Rachel LYON 7 FR 103.13 3 100.13 7 1

1377 Gavin TANNER 1 FR 110.59 0 110.59 8 1
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Swim #4, Heat #69618: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1283 Armani JAMIESON 7 FR 86.91 5
1379 Xavier FOSTER 1 FR 89.46 0
1345 Adrian BELL 2 FR 91.02 1
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 4 FR 93.33 2
1119 Toby RYAN 3 FR 93.72 1
723 David PARKER 6 FR 97.33 4
961 Ross OLLERENSHAW 8 FR 98.40 7
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 FR 100.40 4

Swim #5, Heat #69619: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1309 Ziani VIOLA 1 FR 74.99 0
1242 Lily BOROZAN 6 FR 81.47 3
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 5 FR 84.77 3
1395 Michael KERR 7 FR 85.20 3
674  Cara PARKER 2 FR 86.09 0
690  Mark COLLEY 4 FR 87.82 2
1114 Kate SVOBODA 8 FR 89.27 5
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 3 FR 91.98 1

Swim #6, Heat #69620: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 1 FR 73.48 0
689  Joseph COLLEY 4 FR 77.55 4
646  Jack CORBETT 7 FR 77.62 8
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 2 FR 78.52 0
714  Kellen PARKER 6 FR 79.90 7
1121 Craig RYAN 8 FR 80.26 8
1372 Melissa KERR 3 FR 80.88 3
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 FR 89.21 7
Swim #7, Heat #69621: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
850  Andrew SHARPE 8 FR 68.63 2
112 Joshua HAYWARD 7 FR 69.46 2
1404 Steve MILLAR 6 FR 72.04 1
279  Adam LEWIS 5 FR 75.17 0
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Net
81.91
89.46
90.02
91.33
92.72
93.33
91.40
96.40

Net
74.99
78.47
81.77
82.20
86.09
85.82
84.27
90.98

Net
73.48
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Swim #7, Heat #69622: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1029
375
559
1212

Name

Justine PERKINS
Matthew ELLIS
Kristin SHARPE
Stephanie MAGUIRE

Lane

3

1
4
2

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #8, Heat #69624: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1426
1425
1315
1386
1417
799
1375
1388

Name

Annalise TAMBASCO
Laura TAMBASCO
Samuel EASTWOOD
Tully GILBERT
Sienna LUCAS
Lynette BROWN
Abigail KERR
Brighton JAMIESON

Lane

1

N B U O N 00 W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #9, Heat #69625: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1030
559
113
1029
1028
375
1316
1212

Name

Henry PERKINS
Kristin SHARPE

Luke HAYWARD
Justine PERKINS
Isaac PERKINS
Matthew ELLIS

lvy EASTWOOD
Stephanie MAGUIRE

Lane

3

2
7
6
5
8
1
4

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
73.17
80.47

112.54

119.16

Gross
68.71
84.21
90.02
90.15
90.56
96.81

101.27

105.18

Gross
52.37
52.62
53.77
54.51
55.79
56.39
59.88
63.55

Swim #10, Heat #69627: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1434
1432
1435
1436
1430
1433

Name

Steve LUCAS
David WRIGHT
Jacob FRANCIS
Lachlan FRANCIS
Ellen FANNING
Isabella WRIGHT

Friday, 2 November 2018

Lane

4

A P, W N U

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
32.95
34.11
43.52
45.63
51.27
60.44

Hcap Net
0 73.17

0 80.47

0 112.54

0 119.16
Hcap Net
0 68.71

20 64.21

41 49.02

39 51.15

38 52.56

31 65.81

22 79.27

10 95.18
Hcap Net
3  49.37

2 50.62

23 30.77

21 33.51

18 37.79

25 31.39

0 59.88

11 52.55
Hcap Net
0 3295

0 34.11

0 43,52

0 45.63

0 51.27

0 60.44

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Pos

A W N

Pos

0 N oo b~ W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Pos

o U b~ W N R

Points DQ
1
1
DUP

Points DQ

N = = S e

Points DQ
4
3
2
DUP

DupP

bup

Points DQ
1

S S

Page 3 of 11



Swim #11, Heat #69628: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
365 James HAYWARD 1 FR 28.70
452 Michael HAYWARD 2 FR 28.97
1431 Thomas PEARSON 3 FR 31.64

Swim #11, Heat #69639: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

281 James SIMMONS 4 FR 33.40

Swim #12, Heat #69631: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1416 Cooper LUCAS 1 FR 51.02
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 3 FR 52.33
1424 Hayden HOWARD 5 FR 5491
1288 Skye LEWIS 2 FR 55.51
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 4 FR 57.32

6

1422 James DREDGE FR 61.59

Swim #13, Heat #69634: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1376 Isabelle KERR 2 FR 46.25

Swim #13, Heat #69635: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1437 Ella FRANCIS 1 FR 40.20
Form

Swim #14, Heat #69637: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 BR 161.21
1283 Armani JAMIESON 8 BR 167.19
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 5 BR 169.59
1378 India GILBERT 1 BR 173.93
942  Angus SLATER 7 BR 178.27
621  Rose TUNSTALL 3 BR 182.61
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 6 BR 184.02
111 Phil HAYWARD 2 BR 200.79

Friday, 2 November 2018

Hcap
0
0
0

Hcap
0

Hcap

13
19

14
24

Hcap

Hcap
0

Hcap
29
43
29

39
20
34
11
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Net
28.70
28.97
31.64

Net
33.40

Net
51.02
39.33
3591
49.51
43.32
37.59

Net
46.25

Net
40.20

Net
132.21
124.19
140.59
173.93
139.27
162.61
150.02
189.79

Pos
1
2
3

Pos

1

Pos

a U~ W N

Pos

1

Pos

1

Pos

00 N oo ok~ W N

Points DQ
1
1
1

Points DQ
1

Points DQ
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4
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1
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Swim #15, Heat #69640: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1071
1242
723
1033
1137
1345
690
128

Name

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Lily BOROZAN

David PARKER

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Sophie O'BRIEN

Adrian BELL

Mark COLLEY

Gerry TIBBERTSMA

Lane

2

6
4
7
1
3
8
5

Stroke
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

121.40
123.02
130.45
131.57
133.24
134.02
137.87
152.03

Swim #16, Heat #69641: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1309
1250
1112
1358
620
1114
619
961

Name

Ziani VIOLA

Natalie BOROZAN
Hannah SVOBODA
Kate ROMANIUK
Rachel LYON

Kate SVOBODA
Duncan LYON

Ross OLLERENSHAW

Lane

4

1
6
3
8
5
7
2

Stroke
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

112.98
114.63
119.37
121.46
126.21
129.92
135.21
135.59

Swim #17, Heat #69642: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
714
1027
646
1372
674
281
279

Name

Kellen PARKER
Gabrielle PERKINS
Jack CORBETT
Melissa KERR
Cara PARKER
James SIMMONS
Adam LEWIS

Friday, 2 November 2018

Lane

1

2
6
4
5
3
7

Stroke
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

100.57
107.04
113.74
114.24
119.76
124.18
125.76

Hcap
8
12
8
13
0
8
13
9

Hcap

R N U160 N O O b

22
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Net
113.40
111.02
122.45
118.57
133.24
126.02
124.87
143.03

Net
108.98
114.63
113.37
119.46
118.21
124.92
128.21
134.59

Net
100.57
106.04
102.74
110.24
115.76
123.18
103.76

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
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Swim #18, Heat #69647: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1395 Michael KERR 4 BR 101.21
1404 Steve MILLAR 6 BR 104.67
1120 Healy RYAN 7 BR 127.66
1346 Kara DAVOREN 1 BR 129.30
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 5 BR 148.42
1379 Xavier FOSTER 2 BR 154.33
1377 Gavin TANNER 8 BR 158.87
1366 Sienna HOWARD 3 BR 230.20

Swim #19, Heat #69648: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
365  James HAYWARD 2 BR 89.41
452  Michael HAYWARD 5 BR 95.13
113 Luke HAYWARD 4 BR 95.34
850  Andrew SHARPE 6 BR 102.15
375  Matthew ELLIS 1 BR 104.03
112 Joshua HAYWARD 3 BR 117.44

Swim #20, Heat #69650: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1344 Jessica BELL 5 BR 82.51
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 8 BR 88.54
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 3 BR 96.12
1386 Tully GILBERT 7 BR 99.03
1315 Samuel EASTWOOD 6 BR 99.49
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 2 BR 109.58
1366 Sienna HOWARD 1 BR 109.73
799  Lynette BROWN 4 BR 110.79

Swim #21, Heat #69651: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 BR 63.00
1120 Healy RYAN 7 BR 63.15
1346 Kara DAVOREN 6 BR 64.91
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 8 BR 65.81
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 BR 66.25
1243  Elise BOROZAN 2 BR 68.36
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 4 BR 70.70
1379 Xavier FOSTER 1 BR 72.61

Friday, 2 November 2018
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Net
101.21
104.67
127.66
129.30
148.42
154.33
158.87
230.20

Net
89.41
95.13
95.34

102.15
104.03
117.44

Net
66.51
58.54
88.12
73.03
77.49

107.58
109.73
102.79

Net
55.00
55.15
56.91
56.81
61.25
65.36
65.70
72.61

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
DUP
DUP
DUP
DUP
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Swim #22, Heat #69652:

50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1119 Toby RYAN 3 BR 52.59 1
375 Matthew ELLIS 5 BR 53.49 8
1404 Steve MILLAR 6 BR 53.81 11
113 Luke HAYWARD 8 BR 55.96 12
689  Joseph COLLEY 7 BR 56.28 12
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 1 BR 56.56 0
112 Joshua HAYWARD 4 BR 61.09 8
1377 Gavin TANNER 2 BR 68.91 1
Swim #23, Heat #69653: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
661 Michael CORBETT 6 BR 89.00 0
1395 Michael KERR 7 BR 95.46 53
1121 Craig RYAN 8 BR 97.70 55
Swim #23, Heat #69654: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1431 Thomas PEARSON 5 BR 49.64 0
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 1 BR 53.88 0
1430 Ellen FANNING 2 BR 59.75 0
1435 Jacob FRANCIS 3 BR 62.60 0
1436 Lachlan FRANCIS 4 BR 65.85 0
Swim #24, Heat #69655: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1434  Steve LUCAS 2 BR 48.58 0
802 Matthew O'CONNOR 3 BR 49.74 0
1029 Justine PERKINS 5 BR 51.64 0
1432 David WRIGHT 7 BR 57.02 0
1028 Isaac PERKINS 4 BR 58.46 0
559 Kristin SHARPE 6 BR 60.86 0
1417 Sienna LUCAS 1 BR 86.06 0
1433 Isabella WRIGHT 8 BR 95.60 0

Friday, 2 November 2018
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Net
51.59
45.49
42.81
43.96
44.28
56.56
53.09
67.91

Net
89.00
42.46
42.70

Net
49.64
53.88
59.75
62.60
65.85

Net
48.58
49.74
51.64
57.02
58.46
60.86
86.06
95.60
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Swim #25, Heat #69658: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1030 Henry PERKINS 5 BR 45.23
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 6 BR 58.64
1424 Hayden HOWARD 2 BR 80.97
1416 Cooper LUCAS 3 BR 60.17
1438 Hannah MCCARTHY 4 BR 56.36
1422 James DREDGE 1 BR 51.12

Swim #26, Heat #69660: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 6 BR 39.45
1288 Skye LEWIS 5 BR 46.11

Swim #26, Heat #69661: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

Hcap

o O O o o o

Hcap

Hcap

o O o o

Hcap

0
74
44
62
62
58
26

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 4 BR 37.17
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 3 BR 42.78
1437 Ella FRANCIS 1 BR 47.62
1375 Abigail KERR 2 BR 51.34
Long
Swim #27, Heat #69663: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1315 Samuel EASTWOOD 1 FR 288.82
621 Rose TUNSTALL 8 FR 315.53
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 4 FR 316.04
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 7 FR 332.67
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 6 FR 339.52
661 Michael CORBETT 5 FR 343.85
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 2 FR 360.51
1366 Sienna HOWARD 3 FR 384.53

Friday, 2 November 2018

38
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Net
45.23
58.64
80.97
60.17
56.36
51.12

Net
31.45
46.11

Net
37.17
42.78
47.62
51.34

Net
288.82
241.53
272.04
270.67
277.52
285.85
334.51
346.53

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos
1
2

Pos

A W N

Pos

00 N o b~ W N R

Points DQ
1

1

1 DQ
1 DQ
1 DQ
Points DQ
4

3
Points DQ
1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
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Swim #28, Heat #69664

ID
1243
1344
942
1115
1120
620
128
619

Name

Elise BOROZAN
Jessica BELL

Angus SLATER
Marcus SVOBODA
Healy RYAN

Rachel LYON

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Duncan LYON

Lane

3

1
7
8
5
4
2
6

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

225.54
232.39
240.68
249.08
250.15
258.28
271.07
278.65

: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

Hcap

19

0
29
29
26
20
17
28

Swim #29, Heat #69665: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID
1191
1137
1215
1377
1345
1119
723
111

Name

Matthew SVOBODA
Sophie O'BRIEN
Kristen MAGUIRE
Gavin TANNER
Adrian BELL

Toby RYAN

David PARKER

Phil HAYWARD

Lane

2

7
3
1
5
8
4
6

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

211.68
220.83
223.23
225.13
239.18
240.80
246.35
266.77

Hcap

Swim #30, Heat #69666: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID
1242
1033
1283
1071
1395
690
1346
1358

Name

Lily BOROZAN

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Armani JAMIESON

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Michael KERR

Mark COLLEY

Kara DAVOREN

Kate ROMANIUK

Friday, 2 November 2018

Lane

7

coOo N O U1 W B~

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

190.73
200.54
201.12
202.41
207.41
209.75
216.44
223.86

Hcap
15
0
10
2
10
14
1
19
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Net
206.54
232.39
211.68
220.08
224.15
238.28
254.07
250.65

Net
208.68
212.83
219.23
225.13
232.18
229.80
242.35
258.77

Net
175.73
200.54
191.12
200.41
197.41
195.75
215.44
204.86

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ
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Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #31, Heat #69667: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS
1309

1250

Ziani VIOLA
Natalie BOROZAN
689  Joseph COLLEY
1112 Hannah SVOBODA
1114 Kate SVOBODA
674  Cara PARKER

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
6 FR 169.81 6
7 FR 181.24 6
1 FR 186.58 0
5 FR 191.43 6
2 FR 191.78 4
8 FR 198.65 9
4 FR 199.39 4
3 FR 218.01 4

Swim #32, Heat #69668: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name

375  Matthew ELLIS
1404
113 Luke HAYWARD
1372

Steve MILLAR

Melissa KERR
112 Joshua HAYWARD
279  Adam LEWIS

1121 Craig RYAN

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1 FR 0.00 0
4 FR 0.00 7
7 FR 0.00 13
2 FR 0.00 2
6 FR 0.00 12
5 FR 0.00 7
3 FR 0.00 3

Swim #33, Heat #69669: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name

850  Andrew SHARPE
714 Kellen PARKER
646  Jack CORBETT
281  James SIMMONS

Swim #33, Heat #69670: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name
1431
1432

Thomas PEARSON
David WRIGHT

1378 India GILBERT

Friday, 2 November 2018

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
6 FR 158.60 3
4 FR 160.89 0
5 FR 172.47 2
7 FR 205.37 7

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
2 FR 180.26 0
3 FR 192.65 0
1 FR 0.00 0
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Net
163.81
175.24
186.58
185.43
187.78
189.65
195.39
214.01

Net
0.00
-7.00
-13.00
-2.00
-12.00
-7.00
-3.00

Net
155.60
160.89
170.47
198.37

Net
180.26
192.65

0.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

N o oo AN e

Pos

A W N R

Pos

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

4 VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID

O R R B N W

DNS

Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ
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Swim #34, Heat #69671: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
365 James HAYWARD 2 FR 158.02
1029 Justine PERKINS 6 FR 165.06
452 Michael HAYWARD 3 FR 170.54
1028 Isaac PERKINS 5 FR 203.86
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 1 FR 226.95
802  Matthew O'CONNOR 4 FR 240.13
559 Kristin SHARPE 7 FR 246.98

Swim #35, Heat #69673: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 4 FR 210.77
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 7 FR 226.83
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 8 FR 227.97
984  Hamish OLLERENSHAW 5 FR 269.14
1417 Sienna LUCAS 6 FR 0.00

Swim #35, Heat #69680: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1435 Jacob FRANCIS 1 FR 130.89
1436 Lachlan FRANCIS 2 FR 145.09
1030 Henry PERKINS 3 FR 0.00

Swim #36, Heat #69681: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1416 Cooper LUCAS 8 FR 98.06

Swim #36, Heat #69682: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1433 Isabella WRIGHT 7 FR 112.63
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 6 FR 115.97
1422 James DREDGE 1 FR 120.85
1424 Hayden HOWARD 2 FR 121.15
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 5 FR 136.68
1438 Hannah MCCARTHY 3 FR 142.59
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 4 FR 0.00

Friday, 2 November 2018

Hcap

o O O o o o o

Hcap

87
92
34
51

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap
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